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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 RAMSHAD 

V

AMMAD 22 

Male

VALLIKULANGA

RA HOUSE, 

MAKKIYAD, 

THONDERNAD

KOROME 22-05-

2021 

11:50

111/2021 U/s 

4(2)(d) r/w 

4(iv) Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance-

2020

THONDER

NADU

DHANANJA

YA DAS SI

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2 SUDHEES

H P

KARUNAN 32 

Male

pookandiyil house, 

edakulam p.o 

,koyilandi,kozhikod

e

MARAKADA

VU PUMP 

HOUSE

22-05-

2021 

07:00

245/2021 U/s 

58 of Abkari 

act

PULPALLY SAJAN P G, 

SI OF 

POLICE 

PULPALLY 

P S

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3 Mahdu AN Narayanan 38 

Male

Animoottil 

house,Nenmeni P 

O ,madakkara 

amsam Sulthan 

Bathery

PADICHIRA 

AMSOM 

MARAKKAD

AVU

22-05-

2021 

07:00

245/2021 U/s 

58 of Abkari 

act

PULPALLY SAJAN P G, 

SI OF 

POLICE 

PULPALLY 

P S

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4 Aneesh Chikkanan 23 

Male

Alathoor Paniya 

Colony ,Muthanga 

P.O, Noolpuzha 

Amsom

Bathery 22-05-

2021 

14:00

257/2021 U/s 

57 of KP Act 

& Sec Alterd 

363 ,354 

(A)(1) IPC & 

Sec 11 (iv) 

r/w 12 of 

POCSO Act

SULTHAN

BATHERY

Sunil 

Pulikkal ,IP 

Bathery

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery

Accused Persons arrested in   Wayanad  district from   16.05.2021to22.05.2021



5 Margarat 

thomas

Thomas 50 

Femal

e

Aryapalli 

House,Arattuthara

Mannathava

ddy

17-05-

2021 

12:45

387/2021 U/s 

269 IPC 

4(2)(e), 

4(j)42(a),3(b),

3(e),4(i) 

Kerala 

Epidemic 

Diseases 

Ordinance

MANANTH

AVADY

Saneesh U SI 

of Police 

Mananthava

dy

JFCM Court 

11 

Mananthav

ady

6 SAIFULLA ABDURAHI

MAN

21 

Male

PUZHAKARA 

HOUSE,KANIYAR

AM

MEEENANG

ADI

17-05-

2021 

14:10

200/2021 U/s 

379, 34 IPC

MEENANG

ADI

BIJU P, SI 

OF POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery
7 JABIR NAZEER 24 

Male

CHEENA HOUSE, 

DEAVAKA

MEENAGAD

I

17-05-

2021 

14:10

200/2021 U/s 

379, 34 IPC

MEENANG

ADI

BIJU P, SI 

OF POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery
8 RASIK NAZEEM 19 

Male

KANAYIL 

HOUSE,KALLODI 

PO

MEEENANG

ADI

17-05-

2021 

14:00

200/2021 U/s 

379, 34 IPC

MEENANG

ADI

BIJU P, SI 

OF POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery
9 RASIK NIZAM 19 

Male

KANAYIL HOUSE, 

KALLODI POST,

MEENANGA

DI TOWN

17-05-

2021 

08:35

199/2021 U/s 

4(1), 41 (D), 

102 OF CrPC

MEENANG

ADI

BIJU P, SI 

OF POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery

10 JABIR NAZEEM 24 

Male

CHEENA HOUSE, 

KARAKUNI, 

EDAVAKA

MEENANGA

DI TOWN

17-05-

2021 

08:30

199/2021 U/s 

4(1), 41 (D), 

102 OF CrPC

MEENANG

ADI

BIJU P, SI 

OF POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery

11 SAIFULLA ABDUL 

RAHEEM

21 

Male

PUZHAKARA 

HOUSE, 

KANIYARAM

MEENANGA

DI TOWN

17-05-

2021 

08:30

199/2021 U/s 

4(1), 41 (D), 

102 OF CrPC

MEENANG

ADI

BIJU P, SI 

OF POLICE

JFCM I 

Sulthan 

Bathery


